
Autotest Drivers Club (NI) Ltd 8 September 2018

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 701.2 1 65.7 57.2 51.3 174.2 65.4 62.7 50.2 352.5 66.0 55.2 50.4 524.1 66.4 60.8 49.9 701.2

A1 PAUL MOONEY 708.8 2 63.1 57.0 54.8 174.9 66.3 55.4 51.2 347.8 64.9 75.1 50.4 538.2 64.5 54.5 51.6 708.8

A11 ROBIN LYONS 742.7 3 70.1 64.1 53.6 187.8 69.1 66.3 55.3 378.5 69.3 62.7 52.7 563.2 68.9 57.9 52.7 742.7

A2 PETER GRIMES 743.0 4 83.1 59.8 53.0 195.9 67.8 55.0 52.7 371.4 72.1 55.1 57.7 556.3 67.3 66.2 53.2 743.0

A4 JAMES WILSON 744.1 5 72.8 58.8 52.8 184.4 71.1 58.7 59.1 373.3 69.4 64.7 52.4 559.8 69.0 62.1 53.2 744.1

A5 CHRIS GRIMES 752.0 6 72.7 62.4 56.7 191.8 71.8 58.4 54.6 376.6 70.0 59.0 55.5 561.1 71.8 63.1 56.0 752.0

A10 PAUL PHELAN 881.3 7 80.4 71.3 66.1 217.8 81.9 75.0 65.2 439.9 81.1 70.7 70.4 662.1 80.9 72.9 65.4 881.3

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 698.3 1 70.5 56.8 51.6 178.9 66.1 56.5 51.2 352.7 65.9 55.6 52.4 526.6 65.2 54.9 51.6 698.3

C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 854.0 1 73.1 70.9 79.8 223.8 73.6 66.5 71.2 435.1 79.0 65.2 71.0 650.3 74.2 69.7 59.8 854.0

D5 DAVID THOMPSON 721.4 1 68.6 60.2 54.1 182.9 69.1 57.3 53.8 363.1 68.0 58.3 52.7 542.1 69.0 57.4 52.9 721.4

D1 MARK KING 753.7 2 70.4 57.6 54.8 182.8 80.3 57.1 55.0 375.2 70.8 57.4 63.3 566.7 70.5 61.6 54.9 753.7

D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 839.5 3 81.8 63.0 74.1 218.9 76.7 66.5 63.1 425.2 76.4 68.5 60.9 631.0 76.1 67.5 64.9 839.5

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Autotest Drivers Club (NI) Ltd 8 September 2018

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 698.3 1 70.5 56.8 51.6 178.9 66.1 56.5 51.2 352.7 65.9 55.6 52.4 526.6 65.2 54.9 51.6 698.3

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 701.2 2 65.7 57.2 51.3 174.2 65.4 62.7 50.2 352.5 66.0 55.2 50.4 524.1 66.4 60.8 49.9 701.2

A1 PAUL MOONEY 708.8 3 63.1 57.0 54.8 174.9 66.3 55.4 51.2 347.8 64.9 75.1 50.4 538.2 64.5 54.5 51.6 708.8

D5 DAVID THOMPSON 721.4 4 68.6 60.2 54.1 182.9 69.1 57.3 53.8 363.1 68.0 58.3 52.7 542.1 69.0 57.4 52.9 721.4

A11 ROBIN LYONS 742.7 5 70.1 64.1 53.6 187.8 69.1 66.3 55.3 378.5 69.3 62.7 52.7 563.2 68.9 57.9 52.7 742.7

A2 PETER GRIMES 743.0 6 83.1 59.8 53.0 195.9 67.8 55.0 52.7 371.4 72.1 55.1 57.7 556.3 67.3 66.2 53.2 743.0

A4 JAMES WILSON 744.1 7 72.8 58.8 52.8 184.4 71.1 58.7 59.1 373.3 69.4 64.7 52.4 559.8 69.0 62.1 53.2 744.1

A5 CHRIS GRIMES 752.0 8 72.7 62.4 56.7 191.8 71.8 58.4 54.6 376.6 70.0 59.0 55.5 561.1 71.8 63.1 56.0 752.0

D1 MARK KING 753.7 9 70.4 57.6 54.8 182.8 80.3 57.1 55.0 375.2 70.8 57.4 63.3 566.7 70.5 61.6 54.9 753.7

D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 839.5 10 81.8 63.0 74.1 218.9 76.7 66.5 63.1 425.2 76.4 68.5 60.9 631.0 76.1 67.5 64.9 839.5

C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 854.0 11 73.1 70.9 79.8 223.8 73.6 66.5 71.2 435.1 79.0 65.2 71.0 650.3 74.2 69.7 59.8 854.0

A10 PAUL PHELAN 881.3 12 80.4 71.3 66.1 217.8 81.9 75.0 65.2 439.9 81.1 70.7 70.4 662.1 80.9 72.9 65.4 881.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Autotest Drivers Club (NI) Ltd 8 September 2018

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A2 GARY CAMPBELL 526.8 1 54.5 71.0 48.7 174.2 48.8 76.6 50.5 350.1 49.3 72.7 54.7 526.8 526.8

A1 JACK GILLIS 568.2 2 51.9 86.9 51.1 189.9 49.2 89.3 56.8 385.2 54.8 78.1 50.1 568.2 568.2

A6 IAN MCCANN 612.5 3 56.2 91.0 55.0 202.2 59.5 91.9 51.6 405.2 64.5 87.7 55.1 612.5 612.5

C3 ANDREW EARNEY 544.9 1 52.0 79.3 50.8 182.1 51.0 79.8 50.0 362.9 50.7 80.2 51.1 544.9 544.9

C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 597.7 2 53.1 94.4 70.8 218.3 52.0 85.8 56.1 412.2 49.7 79.4 56.4 597.7 597.7

C4 BEN COLHOUN 599.2 3 51.3 74.4 69.1 194.8 51.6 99.8 54.3 400.5 69.7 79.8 49.2 599.2 599.2

D2 DEREK HARRISON 706.2 1 68.6 124.1 59.8 252.5 61.4 103.2 61.4 478.5 61.0 106.4 60.3 706.2 66.0 105.2 60.4 937.8

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

B1 DAVID JENKINS 549.5 1 56.0 76.3 47.6 179.9 46.0 76.3 46.6 348.8 53.4 96.3 51.0 549.5

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge
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Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A2 GARY CAMPBELL 526.8 1 54.5 71.0 48.7 174.2 48.8 76.6 50.5 350.1 49.3 72.7 54.7 526.8

C3 ANDREW EARNEY 544.9 2 52.0 79.3 50.8 182.1 51.0 79.8 50.0 362.9 50.7 80.2 51.1 544.9

A1 JACK GILLIS 568.2 3 51.9 86.9 51.1 189.9 49.2 89.3 56.8 385.2 54.8 78.1 50.1 568.2

C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 597.7 4 53.1 94.4 70.8 218.3 52.0 85.8 56.1 412.2 49.7 79.4 56.4 597.7

C4 BEN COLHOUN 599.2 5 51.3 74.4 69.1 194.8 51.6 99.8 54.3 400.5 69.7 79.8 49.2 599.2

A6 IAN MCCANN 612.5 6 56.2 91.0 55.0 202.2 59.5 91.9 51.6 405.2 64.5 87.7 55.1 612.5

D2 DEREK HARRISON 706.2 7 68.6 124.1 59.8 252.5 61.4 103.2 61.4 478.5 61.0 106.4 60.3 706.2 66.0 105.2 60.4 937.8

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

B1 DAVID JENKINS 549.5 1 56.0 76.3 47.6 179.9 46.0 76.3 46.6 348.8 53.4 96.3 51.0 549.5

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge


